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Honors Convocations Volunteers: THANK YOU

Dear	amazing,	outstanding,	excellent	volunteer	team:
	
You	made	our	first	honors	convoca9ons	in	the	new	building	an	unqualified	success!	You	filled	the	theater	and	first
three	floors	with	a	welcoming	spirit	and	made	all	of	our	guests	feel	honored	and	appreciated.
	
From	the	conversa9ons	I	overheard	among	the	guests,	to	the	compliments	for	your	work	from	administra9on	and
faculty,	the	response	was	universally	posi9ve.	Each	one	of	you	not	only	were	perfect	at	your	specific	volunteer	role,
but	also	went	above	and	beyond	to	fill	in	wherever	you	saw	a	gap,	and	to	let	us	know	if	you	had	an	idea	or	several	for
how	the	event	could	be	even	beGer,	many	of	which	we	were	able	to	put	into	prac9ce	either	immediately	or	for	the
second	night.
	
Special	thanks	go	to	the	captains	and	execu9ve	and	opera9ons	commiGee	members,	who	put	so	much	9me	into
thinking	through	the	best	way	to	use	the	Academic	Complex	for	the	honors	convoca9ons	over	the	course	of	this	en9re
semester.	Without	your	intelligence,	crea9vity,	follow-through,	and	pa9ence,	these	events	would	never	be	possible.	I
appreciate	you	and	enjoy	working	with	you	more	than	I	can	express.
	
Hooray!	Now,	on	to	commencement!

Kim Cardascia

Thu 5/30/2019 12:01 PM

To:Milcah Allsbrook <mallsbrook@citytech.cuny.edu>; Lillian Amann <LAmann@citytech.cuny.edu>; Casey Briggs
<CBriggs@citytech.cuny.edu>; Carol Chang <CChang@citytech.cuny.edu>; Suraya Akther Choudhury
<SChoudhury@citytech.cuny.edu>; Gwen Cohen-Brown <GCohen-Brown@citytech.cuny.edu>; Gabriella Collantes-Woods
<GCollantes-Woods@citytech.cuny.edu>; John Reid Currie <JCurrie@citytech.cuny.edu>; Rodlyn P. Daniels
<rdaniels@citytech.cuny.edu>; Myrlene Dieudonne <MDieudonne@citytech.cuny.edu>; Jodi-Ann Douglas
<JDouglas@citytech.cuny.edu>; Lauren E. Fernandez <LFernandez@citytech.cuny.edu>; Helen Frank <HFrank@citytech.cuny.edu>;
Jacqueline Gaskin <JGaskin@citytech.cuny.edu>; Tevin Harris <tevin.harris@mail.citytech.cuny.edu>; Audra Haynes
<AHaynes@citytech.cuny.edu>; Sonia Johnson <SJohnson@citytech.cuny.edu>; Julia Jordan <JJordan@citytech.cuny.edu>; Evans
Lespinasse <ELespinasse@citytech.cuny.edu>; Beth F Levine <BLevine@citytech.cuny.edu>; Li-May Li <LLi@citytech.cuny.edu>; So
Lan Liang <SLiang@citytech.cuny.edu>; Yves Medina <YMedina@citytech.cuny.edu>; Jason Montgomery
<JMontgomery@citytech.cuny.edu>; Alassane Ngaide <ANgaide@citytech.cuny.edu>; Sheronda D Nicks
<SNicks@citytech.cuny.edu>; Chastity K Norman <CNorman@citytech.cuny.edu>; Linda Ann Theresa Paradiso
<LParadiso@citytech.cuny.edu>; Linda Rivera <LRivera@citytech.cuny.edu>; Elizabeth Rodriguez <ElRodriguez@citytech.cuny.edu>;
Ruben Rodriguez <RURodriguez@citytech.cuny.edu>; Kisha Swaby <KSwaby@citytech.cuny.edu>; Sydney Umana
<sumana@citytech.cuny.edu>; Anna M Venturino <AVenturino@citytech.cuny.edu>; Peter Pineandi
<PPineandi@citytech.cuny.edu>; Malika Bishop <MBishop@citytech.cuny.edu>; Tiara Johnson <TIJohnson@CityTech.Cuny.Edu>;
Shakira Henry <SHenry@citytech.cuny.edu>;

Cc:Chandrica Siewsankar <CSiewsankar@citytech.cuny.edu>; Nicholas Millet <NMillet@citytech.cuny.edu>; Joseph Lento
<JLento@citytech.cuny.edu>; Dorie Clay <DClay@citytech.cuny.edu>; Stephen Soiffer <SSoiffer@citytech.cuny.edu>; Alberto Vargas
<Avargas@citytech.cuny.edu>; Aries Jones <AJones@citytech.cuny.edu>; Billie Coleman <BColeman@citytech.cuny.edu>; Corie
Amanda McCallum <CMcCallum@citytech.cuny.edu>; Marcella Lee <MLee@citytech.cuny.edu>; Wayne Robinson
<WRobinson@citytech.cuny.edu>; Stephen Trowbridge <STrowbridge@citytech.cuny.edu>;
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Sincerely,
Kim


